

APPLICATION FORM

REGISTRATION

IMZ ACADEMY 2020: "THE COMPLETE PERFORMER OF THE FUTURE – EMBRACING MEDIA SKILLS IN MUSIC EDUCATION"

☐ Early Bird Rate (until 15	October 2020) EUR 200,-*	
Regular Rate EUR 230,-	*	
☐ AEC Members Early Bird Rate (until 15 October 2020) EUR 170,-*		
☐ AEC Members Regular Rate EUR 200,-*		
☐ IMZ Members Early Bird Rate (until 15 October 2020) EUR 150,-*		
☐ IMZ Members Regular Rate EUR 180,-*		
☐ Students Special Rate EUR 150,-* **		
applies.	e person/company that is EU VAT registered, the reverse charge system according to article 19/1 UstG in Austria or in a Non-EU-Country, 5% VAT will be added.	
** Please note: Student registration a copy of your student ID to i.felling	is only available for students under the age of 27 with valid student ID. Please email this form together with ger@imz.at.	
PERSONAL INFORMATION		
Surname		
Name		
Date of Birth		
	☐ Male ☐ Female	
Job Position		
Email		
Phone		
Country of Citizenship		
Country of Residence		
Short CV (approx. 100 words or attached as extra file)		

COMPANY INFORMATION

Company Name	
IMZ Member	Yes No Please send me information about the IMZ Membership
AEC Member	☐ Yes ☐ No
Street / No.	
ZIP Code	
City	
Country	
VAT	
Website	
Online activity of my company	☐ Very active ☐ Average ☐ Rather low
IMZ. The Registration Fee is required of Picture and sound recordings will be reporting of the event via various control of future similar events. Data protection The IMZ will communicate with the The IMZ shall be entitled to pass of Brussels, Belgium) for accreditation. The IMZ shall be entitled to workshop participants for networkshop participants for networkshop.	all applicants to be paid in advance 14 days upon receipt of invoice. be taken during the entire online workshop. These recordings serve the purpose of documentation and communication channels of the IMZ (IMZ websites, social media, archive, et al.) and as footage for the participant using the contact details provided on the Application Form for the purposes of the workshop. In all of the participants' contact details to AEC (Avenue des Celtes/Keltenlaan 20, 1040 Etterbeek, in purposes. This approval may be revoked at any time by sending an e-mail to imzacademy@imz.at. To pass on all of the participants' contact details to the workshop speakers and other working purposes.
DECLARATION	
	he terms and conditions and hereby confirm my participation at the IMZ ACADEMY 2020: OF THE FUTURE – EMBRACING MEDIA SKILLS IN MUSIC EDUCATION.
Location, Date	Signature
Please send this form signed w	ia scan to:

Please send this form signed via scan to: Isabella Fellinger (Project Manager): imzacademy@imz.at IMZ International Music + Media Centre Stiftgasse 29 / 1070 Vienna / Austria / +43 (1) 8890315